Vacuum Ejector
In-line Type
Series ZU
Nozzle diameter: ø0.5, ø0.7
Type S: High vacuum type
L: Large flow type
� Vacuum port and supply port are located collinearly to facilitate piping
� Lightweight construction achieved through the use of a resin body

Applicable tubing O.D.
Maximum vacuum pressure
How to Order
Nozzle diameter
05
07
ZU  05  S
S
L
–85 kPa
–48 kPa
Air
0.7 MPa
0.45 MPa
5 to 60˚C
SUP port: ø6  VAC port: ø6
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
Model
∗ Supply pressure: 0.45 MPa